



7917

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		862342T	BRACKET, Remote Oil Filter	1		
2	35	802885Q	OIL FILTER	1		
3		863119	BRACKET, Power Steering Reserv	1	SN# 0w000004 & Up	
3		865262A01	BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1	SN# 0w000005 & Below	
4	10	40003 54	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2	SN# 0w000004 & Up	
4	10	40003 54	SCREW, (M8 x 30)	2	SN# 0w000005 & Below	
5		862910 2	BRACKET, Support	1		
6	10	40107 16	SCREW, (M8 x 16), Flange	1		
7	11	40020 30	NUT, (M8)	3		
8	12	12038	WASHER	3		
9	26	42077	SEAL	1		2,3
10	22	806328	FITTING, Oil Adaptor	1		
11	32	863899	HOSE, Oil, Filter to Adaptor	1		
12	32	863900	HOSE, Oil, Filter to Cooler	1		
13	16	42463 2	STUD, (M8 x 37.1)	1		
14	23	34948	SPACER	1		
15	54	47545 1	CLIP	2		
16		862870T	ADAPTOR, Oil Filter	1		
17	26	862957	SEAL, Oil Filter Adaptor	1		2,3
18	26	42077	SEAL, Swivel Tube	1		2,3
19	22	862958	FITTING, Oil Filter Adaptor	1		
20		863904T	COOLER, Oil	1		
21		863905T	BRACKET, Oil Cooler	1		
22	10	40003 27	SCREW, (M6 x 14)	2		
23		807445T	CLAMP, Cooler Bracket	1		
24	11	40136 6	NUT, (M6)	1		
25	12	22937	WASHER	1		
26	22	805563	CONNECTOR, (.500 Inch NPTF Tc	1		
27	32	863915	HOSE, Oil, Cooler to Adaptor	1		